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PRACTICE - TOP 
 
     

14th February 2025 

 
     

O.H.F. Bott  GB 60.52 57.94    
L.M. Schmid  D 57.55 57.36    
S.L. Belcher  GB 57.52 57.01    
C.C.M. Zach   P Fall(BR) 63.17    
A.C. Kelly   GB 64.62 61.59    
P. von Schulthess  CH 61.53 61.02    
C.W.A. Bott  GB 63.12 63.52    
E. Nani   CH 53.93     
G.J. Smith  GB 64.46 64.03    
P.M. Wolfers   D Fall(S) 69.72    
P.E.J.V. d'Ornano  F 74.01 70.11    
M.H. Smith   GB 62.79 63.15    
M.C. Hobbs  GB 64.07 60.77    
J.P.F. Townley  GB 58.50 58.47    
C. Evans  GB Fall(TH) 60.31    
R. Kuhn  CH 63.56 63.48    
J.J. Buff  CH 53.62     
S. Froom   GB 62.34 59.34    
I. G. Evans  GB 69.12 66.42    
C. Buelte  CH 60.13 60.87    
T.O.B. Schaer  CH Fall(S) 61.76    
T.G.C. de Boinville  GB 59.67     
R.L. Hoare  GB 54.54     
A.H.E. Ziros  GR 55.97 57.24    
M.R. Borsari  CH 61.97 60.96    
O.G. Marenzi  CH Fall(S) 60.01    
B. Hosch  CH 62.01 61.22    
A. Schmidt  CH 56.69     
F.P. Rueda (Jnr)  ZA 53.73     
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  GB 61.11 59.41    
M.E. Jaeggi  CH Fall(BR)     
A.S. MacDonald  GB 59.94 60.35    
J.A.E. Summers  GB 57.97 57.54    
H.V. Yusuf-George  GB 65.05 65.04    
B.D.E. Ahrens  D 82.75 71.05    
R.G. Schmid  D 61.95 63.11    
J.S. Djanogly  GB 70.49     
F.A. Strange  GB 62.80 62.09    
Anatol H. Mueller  CH 58.18 58.57    
M. Pitsch  CH 64.30 63.23    
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 55.89     

 

Fastest Time Top: Lord Wrottesley 53.16 

Fastest Speed Top: Lord Wrottesley 78.27 mph 

Fastest Time Junction: J.V.C. Bausch 44.71 

Fastest Speed Junction: F.A. Strange 71.82 mph 
 

TOMORROW 9.00 a.m. THE GRAND NATIONAL (Top) 

Alternating Courses with THE LADIES’ GRAND NATIONAL (Top) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
 

TONIGHT 6.00 p.m. The SMTC AGM at the Kulm Hotel 
Over. 
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G. Perani  I 57.25 56.34    
J. Penzo  I 60.19 60.87    
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 53.16 53.79    
James B Sunley  GB 56.89     
L.E.L. Millar SL GB Fall(S) 61.92    
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 59.80 59.92    

 

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 
     

     

L.M. Schmid  D 44.85     

P.E.J.V. d'Ornano  F 48.10     

G.H. Kirkpatrick  GB 57.06 Fall(S) 58.48   

P.M. Wolfers   D 47.11     

G.J. Smith  GB 46.99     

C.H.M. Birdwood  GB 47.84 60.08 56.89   

O.P. Kronenberg  CH 53.62 51.47    

R.A. Crestas  CH 58.44 57.15    

J.S. Djanogly  GB 54.03 50.72    

J.V.C. Bausch  S 44.71 46.10    

F.A. Strange  GB 45.40 45.57 46.06   

P. von Schulthess  CH 46.89     

J.E. Rawstron  GB 55.93 55.52 50.91   

E.A. Strange  GB 52.92 50.85 52.36   

T.G.C. de Boinville  GB 46.70     

D.T.M. Wilson  GB 54.06 52.44    

K. Ender  SVK 55.43 55.72    

I.W. Barlow  GB 53.29 51.64    

H.R. Strasser  CH 51.57 50.68    

G. Arpagaus  CH 47.89 47.41    

H. von Opel   D 50.20 50.18    

B.D.E. Ahrens  D 50.44     

J.C. Elms  GB 50.05 48.65    

G. von Opel  D 53.99 52.18    

J.T. Payne  GB 46.91     

C. Biondi Santi  I 55.85 57.03    

A. Boulsien  LBY 50.91 51.67    

J.D.H. Wills  GB 51.40 50.31    

B.T. De Hond  USA 49.68     

R. Parga Ballester  ESP 49.43 52.09    

J.P. Elmlinger  USA 49.07 48.57    

M.M.H. Bergfeld SL D 62.88 61.96    

E.G.C. Harris SL GB 58.85 Fall(S)    

C.J. Balfour SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    

A.J.K. Wilson SL GB 70.32 65.71    

R.E. Bond SL GB 66.16 63.96    

H.M.H. Vaughan SL GB 64.37 Fall(S)    

T. Bonatti SL I 60.45 57.69 57.91   

L.G. Shingles SL GB 49.53 49.78    

F.M. Weber SL D 77.96 72.14    

H.T.E. Smith SL GB 59.32 Fall(S)    

K.A. Waltenberg SL CH 51.40 52.14    

T.A.H. Tollemache SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    

F.J.L. Buff (AM) SL CH 47.40 46.82    

L.D. Corsten SL D 48.55 49.79    

H.C.M. Wilson SL GB 58.13 57.40    

H.D.C. Wilson  SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    

A.E.M. Zach SL D 78.55 68.66    

M.A. Scherrer SL CH 66.40 65.65    

A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn (AM) SL NL 58.48 57.70    

M. Merz SL CH 62.68 Fall(S)    

R. Schwengenbecher SL D 77.49     

F.E.J.P. McCaffrey SL IRL Fall(S)     

R.M. Schuster SL D 56.17 59.72    

M. Braendli SL I 61.99     

E.R. Djanogly SL GB 79.39     

T.A.F. Morris SL GB Fall(S)     

J. Stanton SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 88.61   

O.G.R. Pounds SL GB 108.92 84.97    

M.C.W. Hamilton SL IRL Fall(S) 71.33     
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

AHRENS B.D.E.  09:47:31 0.00 13.40 29.84 0.00 50.44 66.50 

AHRENS B.D.E.  11:19:08 33.75 44.43 62.46 0.00 82.75 69.19 

AHRENS B.D.E.  12:17:23 26.44 35.14 50.79 0.00 71.05 68.09 

ARPAGAUS G.  09:33:44 0.00 13.85 28.13 0.00 47.89 64.67 

ARPAGAUS G.  10:08:29 0.00 13.41 27.75 0.00 47.41 66.74 

BALFOUR C.J. SL 07:49:33 0.00 17.60 Fall(S)    

BALFOUR C.J. SL 08:35:34 0.00 18.24 Fall(S)    

BARLOW I.W.  09:30:46 0.00 15.96 31.98 0.00 53.29 62.35 

BARLOW I.W.  10:04:04 0.00 15.09 30.80 0.00 51.64 63.90 

BAUSCH J.V.C.  09:14:59 0.00 12.50 25.95 0.00 44.71 71.10 

BAUSCH J.V.C.  09:56:05 0.00 12.66 26.34 0.00 46.10 68.79 

BELCHER SARAH L.  10:19:48 20.77 26.94 38.67 0.00 57.52 70.46 

BELCHER SARAH L.  11:39:10 20.86 26.89 38.41 0.00 57.01 71.83 

BERGFELD M.M.H. SL 07:46:56 0.00 18.54 38.98 0.00 62.88 57.27 

BERGFELD M.M.H. SL 08:33:25 0.00 17.65 37.13 0.00 61.96 54.91 

BIONDI SANTI C.  10:15:09 0.00 14.92 31.42 0.00 55.85 53.96 

BIONDI SANTI C.  12:37:54 0.00 16.07 33.39 0.00 57.03 55.72 

BIRDWOOD C.H.M.  09:09:25 0.00 13.08 27.84 0.00 47.84 68.47 

BIRDWOOD C.H.M.  10:07:01 0.00 18.13 38.61 0.00 60.08 64.50 

BIRDWOOD C.H.M.  12:44:18 0.00 15.54 35.03 0.00 56.89 64.01 

BONATTI T. SL 07:56:36 0.00 16.01 34.90 0.00 60.45 52.84 

BONATTI T. SL 08:51:17 0.00 15.87 33.82 0.00 57.69 53.71 

BONATTI T. SL 12:50:08 0.00 16.10 34.97 0.00 57.91 59.57 

BOND R.E. SL 07:53:07 0.00 19.31 42.65 0.00 66.16 56.82 

BOND R.E. SL 08:48:18 0.00 18.27 40.15 0.00 63.96 57.24 

BORSARI M.R.  11:00:14 22.09 29.01 42.80 0.00 61.97 70.64 

BORSARI M.R.  12:08:28 21.78 28.46 41.71 0.00 60.96 70.83 

BOTT C.W.A.  10:30:01 23.20 30.17 43.47 0.00 63.12 66.66 

BOTT C.W.A.  11:45:19 23.25 30.39 43.89 0.00 63.52 68.51 

BOTT O.H.F.   10:15:43 22.17 28.97 41.83 0.00 60.52 72.70 

BOTT O.H.F.   11:36:13 20.73 26.85 38.76 0.00 57.94 70.37 

BOULSIEN A.  12:31:07 0.00 13.40 29.20 0.00 50.91 62.86 

BOULSIEN A.  12:51:41 0.00 13.54 29.66 0.00 51.67 62.54 

BRAENDLI M. SL 08:24:19 0.00 15.87 34.21 0.00 61.99  

BUELTE C.  10:52:39 21.64 28.20 41.05 0.00 60.13 68.95 

BUELTE C.  12:03:53 21.62 28.58 41.87 0.00 60.87 70.09 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:05:37 0.00 12.83 27.56 0.00 47.40 68.41 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 09:00:26 0.00 12.90 27.30 0.00 46.82 69.04 

BUFF J.J.  10:48:04 19.72 25.35 36.09 0.00 53.62 76.40 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:06:52 0.00 12.72 27.81 0.00 48.55 61.49 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 09:01:39 0.00 13.07 28.54 0.00 49.79 62.58 

CRESTAS R.   09:12:07 0.00 19.01 37.49 0.00 58.44 65.64 

CRESTAS R.   09:51:51 0.00 17.08 35.67 0.00 57.15 62.37 

DE BOINVILLE T.G.C.  09:29:26 0.00 13.08 27.22 0.00 46.70 68.63 

DE BOINVILLE T.G.C.  10:56:05 21.28 27.86 40.45 0.00 59.67 70.55 
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DE HOND B.T.  12:33:50 0.00 13.59 28.70 0.00 49.68 63.49 

DJANOGLY E.R. SL 08:26:40 0.00 19.44 42.19 0.00 79.39 35.09 

DJANOGLY J.S.  09:13:34 0.00 14.64 32.87 0.00 54.03 66.05 

DJANOGLY J.S.  09:54:45 0.00 13.57 30.07 0.00 50.72 66.17 

DJANOGLY J.S.  11:22:32 25.64 33.94 50.11 0.00 70.49 66.62 

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  09:04:05 0.00 13.77 28.17 0.00 48.10 68.54 

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  10:38:30 28.70 36.88 53.17 0.00 74.01 67.95 

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  11:51:41 27.23 35.27 50.38 0.00 70.11 69.84 

ELMLINGER J.P.  12:36:33 0.00 13.28 28.87 0.00 49.07 68.14 

ELMLINGER J.P.  12:56:38 0.00 13.14 28.32 0.00 48.57 67.88 

ELMS J.C.   09:49:04 0.00 13.96 29.19 0.00 50.05 63.68 

ELMS J.C.   10:11:18 0.00 13.93 28.66 0.00 48.65 67.03 

ENDER KATARINA  09:22:55 0.00 14.73 31.94 0.00 55.43 56.75 

ENDER KATARINA  10:02:41 0.00 15.25 32.49 0.00 55.72 55.46 

EVANS CARINA  10:44:55 Fall(TH) Fall(TH)     

EVANS CARINA  11:57:54 22.78 29.31 41.52 0.00 60.31 72.04 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  10:50:56 27.51 34.88 48.90 0.00 69.12 68.09 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  12:02:20 24.41 31.80 45.92 0.00 66.42 68.25 

FROOM S.   10:49:27 20.87 27.11 41.24 0.00 62.34 68.10 

FROOM S.   12:00:51 20.83 27.32 39.93 0.00 59.34 71.10 

GARD C.A.W. SL 10:21:20 20.74 27.17 40.12 0.00 59.80 69.06 

GARD C.A.W. SL 11:09:32 20.82 27.33 40.25 0.00 59.92 68.14 

HAMILTON M.C.W. SL 08:44:20 0.00 19.40 Fall(S)    

HAMILTON M.C.W. SL 09:28:08 0.00 21.34 46.48 0.00 71.33 56.15 

HARRIS E.G.C. SL 07:48:24 0.00 16.44 35.18 0.00 58.85 57.64 

HARRIS E.G.C. SL 08:34:18 0.00 15.55 Fall(S)    

HOARE R.L.  10:57:35 20.09 25.89 36.91 0.00 54.54 76.18 

HOBBS MIMI  10:41:49 23.01 30.08 43.84 0.00 64.07 68.64 

HOBBS MIMI  11:54:52 21.92 28.54 41.49 0.00 60.77 70.94 

HOSCH BARBARA  11:03:42 22.79 29.45 42.36 0.00 62.01 69.43 

HOSCH BARBARA  12:11:25 22.08 28.72 41.69 0.00 61.22 68.77 

JAEGGI M.E.   11:12:32 Fall(BR) Fall(BR)     

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T. SL 08:15:37 0.00 16.95 35.11 0.00 58.48 57.65 

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T. SL 09:41:43 0.00 16.45 34.65 0.00 57.70 57.28 

KELLY A.C.   10:26:43 22.68 30.25 44.76 0.00 64.62 68.81 

KELLY A.C.   11:42:15 21.89 28.64 41.97 0.00 61.59 69.70 

KIRKPATRICK G.H.  09:05:34 0.00 14.68 33.64 0.00 57.06 56.29 

KIRKPATRICK G.H.  09:43:49 0.00 14.03 Fall(S)    

KIRKPATRICK G.H.  12:42:45 0.00 14.44 34.95 0.00 58.48 59.27 

KRONENBERG O.P.  09:10:38 0.00 13.98 31.64 0.00 53.62 60.89 

KRONENBERG O.P.  09:50:27 0.00 13.85 30.31 0.00 51.47 62.63 

KUHN R.  10:46:21 23.09 30.50 44.09 0.00 63.56 69.32 

KUHN R.  11:59:19 22.75 30.11 43.93 0.00 63.48 69.19 

MACDONALD A.S.  11:16:01 21.24 27.81 40.54 0.00 59.94 68.95 

MACDONALD A.S.  12:14:18 21.37 28.04 40.94 0.00 60.35 69.28 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  11:07:58 22.05 28.98 41.47 0.00 61.11 69.22 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  12:12:53 21.74 28.43 40.92 0.00 59.41 71.49 
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MARENZI G. ORAZIO  11:01:47 21.45 27.84 Fall(S)    

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  12:09:58 21.62 28.13 40.79 0.00 60.01 70.86 

MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P. SL 08:20:44 0.00 19.87 Fall(S)    

MERZ M. SL 08:17:11 0.00 18.77 38.04 0.00 62.68 53.52 

MERZ M. SL 09:42:36 0.00 17.00 Fall(S)    

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 10:31:35 21.92 28.27 Fall(S)    

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 11:46:57 22.03 28.93 42.23 0.00 61.92 68.72 

MORRIS T.A.F SL 08:28:15 0.00 12.93 Fall(S)    

MUELLER ANATOL H.  11:25:37 21.29 27.54 39.44 0.00 58.18 71.96 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  12:22:18 21.36 27.74 39.77 0.00 58.57 72.09 

NANI E.  10:33:17 19.71 25.34 36.12 0.00 53.93 75.98 

PARGA BALLESTER R.  12:35:09 0.00 13.28 28.97 0.00 49.43 67.97 

PARGA BALLESTER R.  12:54:41 0.00 13.07 29.85 0.00 52.09 62.87 

PAYNE J.T.  10:13:47 0.00 12.82 27.48 0.00 46.91 70.13 

PENZO J.  11:31:37 21.06 27.53 40.64 0.00 60.19 68.27 

PENZO J.  12:26:57 21.04 27.56 40.73 0.00 60.87 66.28 

PERANI G.  11:30:11 21.03 27.29 39.20 0.00 57.25 74.00 

PERANI G.  12:25:32 20.84 26.83 38.37 0.00 56.34 75.07 

PITSCH MICHAELA  11:27:07 23.54 30.48 44.32 0.00 64.30 67.73 

PITSCH MICHAELA  12:23:56 23.30 30.50 43.75 0.00 63.23 69.62 

POUNDS O.G.R. SL 08:42:15 0.00 25.11 54.26 0.00 108.92 29.78 

POUNDS O.G.R. SL 09:26:27 0.00 26.57 56.18 0.00 84.97 44.93 

RAWSTRON J.E.   09:18:46 0.00 16.64 34.24 0.00 55.93 64.45 

RAWSTRON J.E.   09:58:42 0.00 15.24 32.71 0.00 55.52 62.87 

RAWSTRON J.E.   12:45:39 0.00 14.40 30.63 0.00 50.91 68.69 

RUEDA F.P. (JNR)  11:06:32 20.15 25.78 36.48 0.00 53.73 77.88 

SCHAER T.O.B.  10:54:03 21.43 28.40 Fall(S)    

SCHAER T.O.B.  12:05:19 21.86 28.99 42.25 0.00 61.76 68.25 

SCHERRER M.A. SL 08:13:57 0.00 19.08 40.83 0.00 66.40 51.65 

SCHERRER M.A. SL 09:40:05 0.00 18.90 39.95 0.00 65.65 52.66 

SCHMID L.M.   09:02:50 0.00 12.24 25.85 0.00 44.85 71.14 

SCHMID L.M.   10:17:11 20.99 27.09 38.98 0.00 57.55 73.04 

SCHMID L.M.   11:37:39 20.75 26.89 38.75 0.00 57.36 72.33 

SCHMID RALF G.   11:21:07 21.58 28.79 42.74 0.00 61.95 67.92 

SCHMID RALF G.   12:19:11 22.17 29.74 43.75 0.00 63.11 68.71 

SCHMIDT A.   11:05:10 20.83 26.84 38.48 0.00 56.69 73.75 

SCHUSTER R.M.  SL 08:22:37 0.00 15.92 33.44 0.00 56.17 57.95 

SCHUSTER R.M.  SL 12:48:27 0.00 17.08 35.95 0.00 59.72 56.83 

SCHWENGENBECHER R. SL 08:19:06 0.00 21.71 46.06 0.00 77.49 39.61 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 07:58:03 0.00 13.67 28.47 0.00 49.53 63.70 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:52:35 0.00 13.23 28.17 0.00 49.78 62.98 

SMITH G.J.  09:08:03 0.00 12.94 27.36 0.00 46.99 69.78 

SMITH G.J.  10:34:43 23.15 30.25 44.72 0.00 64.46 70.07 

SMITH G.J.  11:48:30 22.67 29.70 43.95 0.00 64.03 69.28 

SMITH H.T.E. SL 08:01:39 0.00 15.80 33.96 0.00 59.32 51.71 

SMITH H.T.E. SL 08:56:00 0.00 15.81 Fall(S)    

SMITH MADDIE H.  10:40:15 23.59 30.18 42.75 0.00 62.79 67.61 

SMITH MADDIE H.  11:53:23 22.84 30.60 43.61 0.00 63.15 68.78 
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SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:28:43 20.29 26.15 37.54 0.00 55.89 73.82 

STANTON J. SL 08:39:37 0.00 18.83 Fall(S)    

STANTON J. SL 09:23:54 0.00 18.59 Fall(S)    

STANTON J. SL 12:41:11 0.00 25.26 56.12 0.00 88.61 43.98 

STRANGE E.A.  09:20:10 0.00 15.21 31.09 0.00 52.92 60.76 

STRANGE E.A.  10:00:00 0.00 14.05 29.41 0.00 50.85 62.07 

STRANGE E.A.  12:46:58 0.00 14.42 30.54 0.00 52.36 62.14 

STRANGE F.A.  09:16:09 0.00 12.92 26.58 0.00 45.40 71.82 

STRANGE F.A.  09:57:21 0.00 12.85 26.58 0.00 45.57 71.03 

STRANGE F.A.  11:24:07 24.00 30.88 43.79 0.00 62.80 70.66 

STRANGE F.A.  12:20:46 23.22 29.97 42.91 0.00 62.09 70.09 

STRANGE F.A.  12:39:19 0.00 12.80 26.89 0.00 46.06 70.45 

STRASSER H.R.   09:32:09 0.00 13.96 29.31 0.00 51.57 58.40 

STRASSER H.R.   10:05:26 0.00 14.38 29.33 0.00 50.68 61.22 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  10:22:51 21.30 27.28 39.17 0.00 57.97 70.99 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  11:11:07 21.03 27.00 38.86 0.00 57.54 71.35 

SUNLEY JAMES B  11:34:45 20.74 26.74 38.34 0.00 56.89 72.71 

TOLLEMACHE T.A.H. SL 08:04:03 0.00 15.43 Fall(S)    

TOLLEMACHE T.A.H. SL 08:58:06 0.00 16.19 Fall(S)    

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  10:43:24 21.31 27.50 39.61 0.00 58.50 69.88 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:56:23 21.11 27.40 39.55 0.00 58.47 70.34 

VAUGHAN H.M.H. SL 07:54:53 0.00 19.07 38.22 0.00 64.37 50.76 

VAUGHAN H.M.H. SL 08:49:23 0.00 17.32 Fall(S)    

VON OPEL GREGOR  09:53:22 0.00 15.14 32.28 0.00 53.99 62.69 

VON OPEL GREGOR  10:12:27 0.00 14.22 30.56 0.00 52.18 61.20 

VON OPEL HELENA  09:46:22 0.00 14.59 29.68 0.00 50.20 65.50 

VON OPEL HELENA  10:09:45 0.00 14.38 29.32 0.00 50.18 65.51 

VON SCHULTHESS P.  09:17:23 0.00 12.83 27.26 0.00 46.89 69.00 

VON SCHULTHESS P.  10:28:19 21.90 28.93 42.36 0.00 61.53 70.18 

VON SCHULTHESS P.  11:43:48 21.67 28.52 41.72 0.00 61.02 71.13 

WALTENBERG K.A. SL 08:03:06 0.00 13.45 29.13 0.00 51.40 58.04 

WALTENBERG K.A. SL 08:57:08 0.00 13.55 29.59 0.00 52.14 56.69 

WEBER F.M. SL 07:59:51 0.00 20.66 46.42 0.00 77.96 43.94 

WEBER F.M. SL 08:54:18 0.00 20.45 44.51 0.00 72.14 48.96 

WILLS J.D.H.  12:32:30 0.00 13.81 29.78 0.00 51.40 62.40 

WILLS J.D.H.  12:53:23 0.00 13.74 29.09 0.00 50.31 61.91 

WILSON A.J.K. SL 07:51:21 0.00 20.98 44.67 0.00 70.32 51.98 

WILSON A.J.K. SL 08:46:25 0.00 17.68 36.62 0.00 65.71 45.59 

WILSON D.T.M.  09:21:27 0.00 14.26 31.31 0.00 54.06 61.20 

WILSON D.T.M.  10:01:22 0.00 14.30 30.39 0.00 52.44 61.83 

WILSON H.C.M.  SL 08:08:21 0.00 14.17 31.69 0.00 58.13 54.40 

WILSON H.C.M.  SL 09:35:04 0.00 14.43 33.04 0.00 57.40 57.29 

WILSON H.D.C.  SL 08:09:15 0.00 15.49 Fall(S)    

WILSON H.D.C.  SL 09:36:00 0.00 14.67 Fall(S)    

WOLFERS P.M.  09:06:48 0.00 12.96 27.19 0.00 47.11 67.32 

WOLFERS P.M.  10:36:18 25.74 33.55 Fall(S)    

WOLFERS P.M.  11:49:59 26.16 34.38 49.65 0.00 69.72 68.19 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:33:14 20.19 25.63 36.04 0.00 53.16 78.27 
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WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:28:35 20.01 25.50 36.12 0.00 53.79 76.63 

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  11:17:34 24.89 31.99 45.23 0.00 65.05 67.99 

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  12:15:49 25.10 31.99 44.99 0.00 65.04 67.20 

ZACH A.E.M SL 08:11:25 0.00 22.65 47.99 0.00 78.55 48.64 

ZACH A.E.M SL 09:38:10 0.00 19.03 40.09 0.00 68.66 45.54 

ZACH C.C.M.  10:24:25 Fall(BR) Fall(BR)     

ZACH C.C.M.  11:40:38 22.72 29.42 42.82 0.00 63.17 67.76 

ZIROS A.H.E.   10:58:54 20.25 26.21 37.81 0.00 55.97 74.72 

ZIROS A.H.E.   12:07:04 20.41 26.66 38.90 0.00 57.24 74.11 
 

 

 
 


